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Business and Technology 
Donna Stewart Dean- Business & Technology stewartdo@cod.edu 

 
630-942-3978 

Linda Hickman 
 

Administrative Assistant hickmanl@cod.edu 630-942-4286 

Cassi Munguia Administrative Assistant mungiac@cod.edu  
 

630-942-2596 

 
Kris Fay Associate Dean- Business faykris@cod.edu 630-942-3505 

Kathy Cosentino Administrative Assistant cosent@cod.edu 630-942-2903 

 
 
John Kronenburger 

Associate Dean- Computer & Applied 

Technology 
 

kronenburgerj@cod.edu 
 

630-942-3614 

Patty Schwab Administrative Assistant schwabp@cod.edu 
 

630-942-2772 

 

Health and Sciences 

Tom Cameron Dean- Health & Sciences cameron@cod.edu 630-942-2291 

Adrianna Costello Administrative Assistant costelloa146@cod.edu 630-942-4523 

 
 
Karen Solt 

 
Associate Dean- Health & Biological Sciences 

 
soltka@cod.edu 

 
630-942-2292 

Pam Dinucci Administrative Assistant dinuccip@cod.edu 630-942-2902 

Marie Tenzinger Administrative Assistant tenzing@cod.edu 630-942-2493 

 
 
Tom Schrader 

 
Associate Dean- Math & Physical Sciences 

 
schrader@cod.edu 

 
630-942-3890 

Laurel Jolly-McCarthy Administrative Assistant jollymc@cod.edu 630-942-2055 

 
 
Marianne Hunnicutt 

 
Associate Dean- Social & Behavioral Sciences 

 
hunnicut@cod.edu 

 
630-942-4306 

Anabel Cruz Administrative Assistant cruza251@cod.edu 630-942-2011 

 
Paul Zakowski Director of Athletics zakows@cod.edu 630-942-2895 

Sue Vena Administrative Assistant venasue@cod.edu 630-942-4242 

 

 
Marianne Hunnicutt 

Interim Associate Dean- Nursing & Health 
Sciences 

 
hunnicut@cod.edu 

 
630-942-4306 

Denise Kissee Administrative Assistant kisseed@cod.edu 
 

630-942-4078 

 

Liberal Arts 
Chuck Boone Interim Dean- Liberal Arts boonec@cod.edu 

 
630-942-2477 

Cathie Walker Administrative Assistant walkerm@cod.edu 630-942-2156 

 

Mark Collins 
Interim Associate Dean- English & Academic 
ELS 

collinsm152@cod.edu 630-942-4925 

Diana Sallas Administrative Assistant sallasd@cod.edu 630-942-2944 

 
Chuck Boone Interim Associate Dean- Fine & Applied Arts boonec@cod.edu 

 
630-942-2477 

Paula Burns Administrative Assistant burnsp@cod.edu 
 

630-942-4209 

 

Sandra Martins 
Associate Dean- Humanities/Speech 

Communications 

martinss14@cod.edu 

 
 

 
630-942-2174 

Rose Pribich Administrative Assistant pribich@cod.edu 630-942-3372 
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Learning Resources 
Joanne Ivory Interim Dean- Learning Resources ivoryj@cod.edu 

 
630-942-2266 

Nancy Haines Administrative Assistant hainesn@cod.edu 630-942-2354 
 

Continuing Education/Extended Learning 

 
Joseph Cassidy 

Dean- Continuing Education/Extended 

Learning 

 
cassidyj1180@cod.edu 

 
630-942-2316 

Pamela McGowan Administrative Assistant mcgowanp295@cod.edu 
 

630-942-3424 

 

Thomas Brady 
Associate Dean/Director Continuing Ed & 

Homeland Security Training Institute 

 
bradyt145@cod.edu 

 
630-942-2190 

Leah Cameron Administrative Assistant cameron@cod.edu 630-942-3427 

 

 
Cristina Willard 

Interim Associate Dean/Director 

Continuing Ed & Business Solutions 

 
willardc210@cod.edu 

 

 
630-942-3311 

Pamela McGowan Administrative Assistant mcgowanp295@cod.edu 
 

630-942-3424 
 

Adjunct Faculty Support 
 

 
Kirk Overstreet 

 
Assistant Dean of Adjunct Faculty Support 

 
overstreetk@cod.edu 

 
630-942-3376 

Natalie Haraus Administrative Assistant harausn@cod.edu 
 

630-942-2158 
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